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Van NonDairy Ice Dream 900ml (6 x 1)
Short Product Name:
Gluten free oat-based vanilla flavoured frozen dessert.

Creamy, non-dairy vanilla flavoured frozen dessert, free from wheat, gluten, milk, eggs and nuts. Approx. x18 scoops per 900ml tub. Suitable for vegetarians, vegans and coeliacs. (6 x 1)

Traded Unit GTIN: 17330971300848   Internal GTIN: 7330971300841   Supplier : Central Foods Group Limited   Suppliers Product Code : LIV06

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

780kJ

187kcal
9.6g 9g 19.7g 0.14g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 780kJ 187kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 780kJ 

187kCal

Carbohydrates 24.3g

of which sugars 19.7g

Fat 9.6g

of which saturates 9g

Fibre 0g

Protein 0.65g

Salt 0.14g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Gluten-free OATS (8.0%), Dextrose, Glucose Syrup, Dark Brown Syrup, Emulsifier (Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Thickener (Sodium Alginate), Salt, Natural

Flavours, Vanilla Seeds.

Supplier's Product Code : LIV06

Product Added : 06 August 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 August 2025

erudus id : e7caa4bc5b88411ab8efc86ed205ac79

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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